Model TC-1000
Temperature Controller
Instruction Manual
CWE, Inc.
25 St.Paul’s Road
Ardmore PA 19003 U.S.A.
(610)642-7719    FAX (610)642-1532

p. 7
© 2007 CWE, Inc.
9.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Model Description
08-13000 TC-1000 Mouse Temperature controller with mouse probe and heating pad
08-13001 TC-1000 Rat Temperature controller with rat probe and heating pad
08-13002 TC-1000 Cat Temperature controller with cat/rabbit probe and heating pad
08-13099 TC-1000 Temperature controller, main unit only
08-13013 Heating Pad, Mouse Flexible flat pad, 3 x 6” (7.6 x 15.2cm), MRI-compatible
08-13014 Heatring Pad, Rat Flexible flat pad, 5 x 7” (12.7 x 17.8cm), MRI-compatible
08-13015 Heating Pad, Cat Flexible flat pad, 10 x 18” (25.4 x 45.7cm), MRI-compatible
08-13100 TC-1000/PS External 13VDC power supply for high-current heaters,
120V/50Hz
10-09011 TH-2K Mouse thermistor probe, 1mm dia.
10-09010 YSI-401 Thermistor probe, cat-size, 4.75mm dia.
10-09020 YSI-402 Thermistor probe, rat-size, 3mm dia.
10-09030 YSI-403 Thermistor probe, stainless steel for immersion, 4mm dia.
10-09040 YSI-451 Thermistor probe, mouse-size, 1mm dia